06.06.21

09.06.21

06.06.21

09.06.21

06.06.21

06.06.21

09.06.21

05.06.21

05.06.21

05.06.21

09.06.21

05.06.21

05.06.21

08.06.21

10.06.21

07.06.21

09.06.21

09.06.21

09.06.21

05.06.21

05.06.21

06.06.21

06.06.21

08.06.21

08.06.21

08.06.21

08.06.21

06.06.21

08.06.21

10.06.21

06.06.21

06.06.21

10:00

10:00

12:30

17:30

11:00

11:00

18:00

10:00

11:30

11:30

18:00

09:00

14:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

19:00

18:00

18:00

09:00

09:00

10:00

15:00

17:00

17:00

18:00

12:00

10:00

17:00

18:00

17:00

09:00

1LWJAL

1LWJAL

2LWJAL

2LWJAL

3LOAL

3LOAlL

3LOAL

1LWIMEB1

1LWIMEB1

2LWIMEB1

2LWIMELB1

3LWJIMLB1

3LWJIMLB1

3LWJIMLB1

3LWJIMLB1

4LOJMLB1

4L0OJMLB1

4LOIMLB1

B2JM

1LWTC1

2LWTC1

2LWTC1

3LWTC1

4L0C1

4L0C1

4L0C1

4L0C1

4L0C1

1LWTC2

1LWTC2

3LWTC2

3LWTC2

Go6rnik Zabrze
Piast Gliwice
Concordia Knuréw
MOSIR Stal Zabrze
Czarni Pyskowice
Sosnica Gliwice
Czarni Pyskowice
Piast Gliwice
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
MKS Zaborze
MKS Zaborze
MKS Zaborze Il
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
Amator Rudziniec
Concordia Knuréw
Concordia Knuréw I
Sosnica Gliwice
Concordia Knuréw I
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
Gornik Zabrze
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
GKS Piast Gliwice
Concordia Knuréw
KF Akademia Pyskowice
KS 94 Rachowice
Korona Bargtéwka
UKS Trampkarz 22 Zabrze
UKS Trampkarz 22 Zabrze
Gornik Zabrze
Gornik Zabrze
Concordia Knuréw

SKS Gwarek Zabrze

Zagtebie Sosnowiec
Rozwdj Katowice
Victoria Czestochowa
Concordia Knuréw
Silesia Miechowice
Orzet Naklo Slaskie
Orzet Naklo Slaskie
Zagtebie Sosnowiec
ROW Rybnik
UKS Ruch Chorzéw
Rozwdj Katowice
Amator Rudziniec
Concordia Knuréw
MKS Zaborze Il
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
Carbo Gliwice
Korona Bargtéwka
Gwarek Tarnowskie Gory
Skra Czestochowa
Stadion Slaski Chorzéw
Iskra Pszczyna
Ruch Chorzéw
Bytomski Sport PB
MKS Zaborze Il
Zamkowiec Toszek
MKS Zabrze-Kornczyce
MKS Zaborze Il
Zamkowiec Toszek
BTS Rekord
UKS AP Champions Rybnik
MKS Zaborze

GSF Gliwice

ChudyA
BurligaP
KowalskaA
PostulkaK
PieprzycaM
KwiatkowskiM
SzylakB
GornikB
MedonJ
KwiatkowskiM
Szwarczynskiw
GilT
SwotP
SwotP
WanickiT
Kaniak
CzopekB
NieradzikB
GornyR
WierzejskiM
MarczakM
Kaniak
ZawadzkiA
KwiatkowskiM
FischerR
WozniakR
KoloczekP
MadejaM
NowosielskiM
ChecinskiD
ZawadzkiA

SzlamaP

MachulikM
KoloczekP
ChecinskiD

KowalskaA

CzermakT
GrzesiukA
GilT
WanickiT
WozniakR
PrysiazhniukM
GoérnyR

NieradzikB

WozniakR

SzylakB

CzopekB

SzylakB

FryzetK
PrysiazhniukM
MatuszyriskiJ

DomagataM

NowosielskiM
NieradzikB
Musiotd
RatajczakH
Kaniak
Grzybt
SzlamaP

KaniaK

Paszczelal

MatuszynskiJ

Knuréw

GrolichB

KubiczekP



08.06.21

08.06.21

08.06.21

08.06.21

05.06.21

07.06.21

08.06.21

11.06.21

11.06.21

11.06.21

10.06.21

10.06.21

07.06.21

07.06.21

07.06.21

10.06.21

07.06.21

07.06.21

07.06.21

07.06.21

07.06.21

05.06.21

06.06.21

07.06.21

07.06.21

07.06.21

10.06.21

08.06.21

07.06.21

07.06.21

07.06.21

07.06.21

19:00

17:00

17:.00

17:00

10:00

16:00

18:00

17:00

18:00

16:30

17:00

17:00

20:00

16:45

17:00

18:00

17:00

16:30

17:00

17:00

16:00

12:00

11:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

16:35

17:30

17:00

17:00

16:00

4L0C2

4L0C2

4L0C2

4L0C2

2LWTD2

3LWTD1

3LWTD1

3LWTD1

3LWTD1

4L0D1

4L0D1

4L0D1

4L0D1

4L0D1

4L0D1

5L0OD1

5L0D1

5LOD1

5LOD1

5L0D1

5L0OD1

2LWTD2

3LWTD2

4L0D2

4L0D2

4L0D2

5L0D2

5L0D2

5L0D2

5L0D2

5L0D2

5L0OD2

AP Team Il Gliwice
Tecza Wielowie$
Carbo Gliwice
AP Gliwice
GKS Piast Gliwice
Gornik 11l Zabrze
AP Team Gliwice
Gornik 11l Zabrze
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
UKS Trampkarz 22 Zabrze
Promotor Zabrze
MOSIR Sparta Zabrze
MKS Zaborze
MOSIR Stal Zabrze
Toszecka AP
Jedno$¢ 32 Przyszowice
Amator Rudziniec
Concordia Knuréw
MKS Zaborze Il
Sosnica Gliwice
LKS 45 Bujakéw
GKS Piast Gliwice
Goérnik Zabrze
GKS Piast Gliwice
Burza Borowa Wie$
Gwarek Ornontowice
LTS tabedy
AP Team Il Gliwice
LTS tabedy
LKS 35 Gierattowice
Jedno$¢ 32 Przyszowice

MKS Zaborze

SWSM Promotor Zabrze
MOSIR Stal Zabrze
Gwarek Ornontowice
LTS tabedy
Gornik Zabrze
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
Bytomski Sport PB
AP Team Gliwice
Szombierki Bytom
Milenium Gliwice
MOSIR Stal Zabrze
Toszecka AP
APN Knuréw
Promotor Zabrze
MOSIR Sparta Zabrze
UKS PP Brasil
LTS tabedy
KF Akademia Pyskowice
Concordia Il Knuréw
KS Zabrze-Grzybowice
Akademia Goérnika Zabrze

AP Team Gliwice

Juventus Academy Piekary Sl.

Promotor Zabrze
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
GKS Piast Il Gliwice

Naprzéd Zernica

Naprzod Zernica

APN Il Knuréw
Gwarek Il Ornontowice
Concordia Il Knuréw

Gornik Zabrze

Paszczelal
Matuszynakil
BiatekR
KrélM
SzlamaP
DomagataM
BraszczokM
DomagataM
KowalskiJe
tukasikK
WierzejskiM
BugatakK
PieprzycaM
MarczakM
KoniecznyJ
NowosielskiM
KrochmalskiT
PaszkiewiczM
BiatornM
Grzybt
NowosielskiM
SzlamaP
CzopekB
BraszczokM
CzopekB
JoachimD
GilT
MatuszyniskiJ
GilT
ZawadzkiA
KwiatkowskiM

Musiotd



09.06.21

06.06.21

06.06.21

05.06.21

08.06.21

11.06.21

11.06.21

11.06.21

09.06.21

08.06.21

11.06.21

08.06.21

09.06.21

06.06.21

09.06.21

09.06.21

05.06.21

10.06.21

09.06.21

09.06.21

09.06.21

08.06.21

09.06.21

05.06.21

09.06.21

11.06.21

11.06.21

11.06.21

11.06.21

11.06.21

05.06.21

17:00

10:00

09:40

09:30

18:00

17:00

18:30

17:00

16:15

18:15

17:00

17:30

18:00

09:00

17:00

17:00

10:00

18:00

17:00

17:00

18:00

18:45

18:00

09:00

17:00

16:30

17:00

16:30

17:00

16:30

17:00

5L0D2

3LWOE1

3LWOE1

4LOE1

4LOE1

4LOE1

5LOE1

5LOE1

5LOE1

5LOE1

5LOE1

6LOE1

6LOEL

6LOEL

6LOE1

6LOEL

4LOE2

4LOE2

4LOE2

4LOE2

5LOE2

5LOE2

5LOE2

5LOE2

5LOE2

6LOE2

6LOE2

6LOE2

6LOE2

6LOE2

Sosnica Gliwice
Gornik Zabrze
AP Team Gliwice
KS Akademia Pyskowice
Gornik Il Zabrze
KS 94 Rachowice
GKS Piast Gliwice
Toszecka AP
GKS Piast Gliwice
Gornik 11l Zabrze
Burza Borowa Wie$
Toszecka AP Il
Przyszto$¢ Ciochowice
TS ASY Sparta Zabrze
Jedno$c¢ 32 Przyszowice
MOSIR Sparta Zabrze
Academia Espanola
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
AP Gliwice
KS 94 Rachowice
APN Knuréw
AP Team Gliwice
Concordia Knuréw
Sosnica Gliwice
Jedno$¢ 32 Przyszowice
Concordia Il Knuréw
APG Gliwice
GKS Piast Il Gliwice
MOSIR Stal Zabrze

Gwarek Il Ornontowice

Naprzéd Zernica

Akademia Goérnika Zabrze
Drama Zbrostawice
Concordia Knuréw

MKS Zaborze
Promotor Zabrze
Gornik Il Zabrze
Kolejarz Gliwice

Concordia Il Knuréw
APN Knuréw
Promotor Il Zabrze
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
Tecza Wielowie$
GKS Piast Il Gliwice
Jedno$¢ 32 Przyszowice
Burza Il Borowa Wie$
Soénica Gliwice
AP Gliwice
Academia Espanola

Gornik Zabrze
Promotor Zabrze

LTS tabedy

AP Il Gliwice

GKS Piast Gliwice
Gornik Il Zabrze
Sosnica Gliwice
KF Akademia Pyskowice
Amator Rudziniec
Kolejarz Gliwice
UKS PP Brasil

MKS Zaborze Il

MKS Zaborze

WalterP
MatejaK
KréIM
KoniecznyJ
JaroszA
FischerR
KréIM
JendrycaK
SzlamaP
OciepaP
Kapkowskiw
KrochmalskiT
tukasikK
WalterP
KapkowskiW
JoachimD
MatejakK
GtowackiD
SiemczykD
FischerR
DolejM
SiemczykD
ZawadzkiA
SiemczykD
MatejaK
DolejM
Sodelz
BiatekR
MatejaK

PaszkiewiczM

PlowiecM TrybutaG

BraszczokM



06.06.21

06.06.21

06.06.21

05.06.21

06.06.21

06.06.21

05.06.21

09.06.21

09.06.21

08.06.21

09.06.21

09.06.21

09.06.21

09.06.21

09.06.21

05.06.21

06.06.21

06.06.21

06.06.21

06.06.21

06.06.21

06.06.21

06.06.21

06.06.21

06.06.21

06.06.21

05.06.21

06.06.21

17:00

15:00

17:00

14:00

16:00

17:00

17:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

11:00

11:00

15:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

17:00

11:00

15:00

> » » » » >» > >

>

o o o o 0O

IV Gr.1

CLJ15

Mtodo$¢ Rudno
Carbo Gliwice
KS Zabrze-Grzybowice
Sokot Lany Wielkie
Orzet Stanica
Olimpia Ptawniowice
Quo Vadis Makoszowy
Start Sierakowice
Sokot Lany Wielkie
MKS Zaborze
Mtodos$¢ Rudno
Carbo Gliwice
Zryw Radonia
KS Zabrze-Grzybowice

Zamkowiec Toszek

Piast Pawtow
Amator Rudziniec
MOSIR Sparta Zabrze
Naprzéd Swibie
Ruch Il Koztéw

Gwarek Il Ornontowice

Naprzéd Il Zernica
Korona Bargtéwka
KS Zabrze-Grzybowice
Sokét Il tany Wielkie

Sosnica Gliwice

Unia Dabrowa Gérnicza

Rakoéw Czestochowa

Walka Zabrze
Start Sierakowice
Wilki Wilcza
Zamkowiec Toszek
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
Tempo Paniéwki
Ruch Koztéw
Wilki Wilcza
Walka Zabrze
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
Tempo Paniéwki
Quo Vadis Makoszowy
Ruch Koztéw
Olimpia Ptawniowice

Orzet Stanica

Start Kleszczéw
Victoria Pilchowice
Orzel Paczyna
LKS 45 Bujakéw
Drama Kamieniec

Pogon Ziemigcice

Lesnik Lacza

Orly Bojszéw

Naprzéd tubie
Klodnica Gliwice

Burza Il Borowa Wie$

Slask Swigtochtowice

GKS Gieksa Katowice

SwotP
SlyszB
GilT
GornikB
Szwarczynskiw
KoniecznyJ
MazurkiewiczP
SwotP
GilT
WanickiT
StyszB
KrélM
BurligaP
MachulikM

MazurkiewiczP

KoloczekP
KwiatkowskiM
KoloczekP
FryzelK
TrybutaG

KoloczekP

BiatekR
SadtoT
BakH
BiatekR

MachulikM

BurligaP

KréIM
CzermakT
PrysiazhniukM
FryzelK
KowalskaA
PieprzycaM
KréIM
BiatekR
FryzelK
FryzetK
JendrycaK
KoloczekP
PieprzycaM
GornikB

BraszczokM

Szwarczynskiw
SzlamaP
WozniakR
BraszczokM
GornyR

CzermakT

MadejaM
Grzybt
KollochJ
Sodelz

KaniakK

LekkiB

PlowiecM

TrybutaG
CzopekB
DomagataM
MarekT
KollochJ
ChecinskiD
ChecinskiD
BakH
ChecinskiD
NieradzikB
KwiatkowskiM
GrolichB
PrysiazhniukM
Musiotd

Matuszynskid

CzopekB
MatuszynskiJ
Musiotd
WierzejskiM
GrolichB

DomagataM

Paszczelal

Paszczelal

KowalskiJe
BakS

GrolichB

MedonJ



05.06.21

06.06.21

05.06.21

05.06.21

05.06.21

05.06.21

07.06.21

05.06.21

05.06.21

12:45

14:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

14:00

10-15

11:00

15:00

CLJ15

CLJ17

OKR

TOW

TOW

ELMP

PP

Rozwoj Katowice

Ruch Chorzéw

Hutnik Krakéw

Pniéwek Pawtowice

MKS Siemianowiczanka

GKS Piast Gliwice

Turniej GKS Piast Gliwice

MIG Piast Gliwice

Puchar Polski w pitce 7-osobowej
Kobiet

Miedz Legnica

Karkonosze Jelenia Géra

Sokoét Ostréda

Ruch Chorzéw

Zr6dio Kromotow

Mazowsze Warszawa

tabedy

MetelskiR

GoriwodaM

LewandowskiL

GoriwodaM

SerwaczakM

CzermakT

BiatekR

BiatekR

BiatekR

MazurkiewiczP

GornikB

SlyszB

GrzesiukA

BraszczokM

PieprzycaM

PieprzycaM

KowalskaA

GrzesiukA

WiejowskiD

BurligaP

RosakD

BakH

BakH



